Name
WARREN RICHARD NICHOLS JR
NANCY CASTILLO CHACON
NICOLE LA RAE HADUCH
CYNTHIA GAILTOTTY
CHARLES OLIVER TOTTY
ROSAENA ROJAS
CHRISTINE GRACE ABEL
MARTHA LYNN MCGINNIS
DWIGHT CRAIG MILLER
JENNIFER ROSE DENISON
ABEL GARZA JR
PAUL LEE GONZALES
DONALD WAYNE VANALSTYNE
RAMONA LYNN WADDING
ANN ADAMS HOOVER
DAPHNE TERRELL
JOEY SUZANNE SCHOPPE
BRADLEY LANE DENISON
AMANDA LIZET GARZA
JACKIE LUTRICIA DANIELS
RUTHE LOUISE NEWMAN
PHILLIP C LIPOMA
LADONNA RAE HOOVER
MAXINE K JONES
JOSEPH LOUIS GIAMALVA
KEVIN DALE EDMONDS
TAMMY NOEL EDMONDS
ELIZABETH ANNE LESSERT
LOIS ANN CARPENTER
JAMES GENE CARPENTER
ELLA LOUISE WASHINGTON
MARVIN JAMES WALTERS
JOHNNIE SIMPSON JR
DIEDRA JOEL WALTERS
CHARLISE ALMIRA JONES
CHARLES EDWARD ANDERSON
KRISTINA M JANTZ
LYNDA GAYLE MCCRACKEN
KENDRA D DORSEY
TIMOTHY C LOWELL
KAY HADDAD LOWELL
WILMON CONRAD SMITH
MONICA DAWN CANTRELL
JOE DAVIS ALLEN
MARY COMBS-DEMBY
JUDY WILSON TRITTEL

VUID
2137270488
1069372236
1173596581
1032564188
1032467986
1033019983
1183385434
1032398987
1033030933
1120783149
1034031047
1033872487
1032566912
1032905608
1032803456
1060241879
2176985884
1015960877
1033761883
1033206031
1034204542
1032421392
2167517515
1032579077
1033490362
1161022417
1119522020
1034211723
1032487099
1032560836
1032612586
1034143203
1211329297
1032705539
1117360479
1114320692
1033184187
1032754134
1033033206
1140015370
1139865774
1033617536
1032742553
1032580742
1032318409
1116066089

Polling Place
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
COM Main - VoTech Bldg.
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Dickinson Community Center
Hitchcock City Hall
Hitchcock City Hall
Hitchcock City Hall
Hitchcock City Hall
Justice Center

Precinct
225
150
278
438
438
428
438
438
151
438
150
172
148
146
438
436
142
438
142
159
439
439
439
389
392
144
144
144
483
483
438
435
144
435
371
371
439
439
341
422
422
431
226
226
434
225



ERNEST LEE MURRIE
DELSENNA PERKINS FRAZIER

VALERIE DIANN HALL CHRISTIAN

BONNIE MILLO RICE
RANDALL ARAGON
LARRY WAYNE KRC
CHERYL ANN DAVIS
ALEXANDER FRANK PARK JR
ELIZABETH SPELLS-SIMMONS
SUSAN LOUISE TRIMBLE
DANIEL STEVEN KONYHA
PATRICIA ANN PI1ZZ0O
ERIC WAYNE GAGE
ELIZABETH J COPPER
HILDA TORRES
KELLY CARNES JOHNS
BENJAMIN BRUCE CLAWSON
NANCY ANNE OLIVER
HAROLD BURNORD LIPSCOMB
MARY SUE HAMON
TOMY GENE HAMON
SUZANNE LEGENDRE GARTMAN
DONALD GENE GARTMAN
SUSAN NEWMAN
JERRY ANEWMAN
ELLEN MACKEY CHUOKE
JOHN JOSEPH BEDFORD
THERESA ANN INGRAM
ROBERT EDWARD INGRAM
DARYL K STEWART
SUSAN DEBRA CHAPA
GEORGE WILMOTH FULLER
DEDRICK DERONE JOHNSON
DWAYNE ROY DESLATTE
JAMES ROY DESLATTE
BARBARA LYNN WHITE
ANN MARIE RAMOS
MARY ELIZABETH DICKSON
LYNN RAY ELLISON
OTIS LEE CARRELL
HAZEL HOFF SURRATT
PEGGY A DIETEL
JUNE OSBURN
PHILLIP ALLEN OSBURN
MARY WALKER
AUBREY LYN DIETEL
JOHN ANTHONY VALDES

1032476251
1088188834
1034150370
1032399562
1170983027
1032566402
1034159005
2172485757
1032933677
1179983182
1149420725
1149035311
1032316052
2200417046
1032510494
1033249861
1032861921
1033024126
1032766693
1032568527
1032443588
1032383078
1034127042
1032441141
1034032138
1032761510
1034030445
1032961489
1032622355
1032542964
1032500569
1032587195
1033316383
2171250178
1032446476
1032475384
1032761523
1033124618
1032537854
1032951326
1032449354
1032440101
1032444524
1032433118
1032449752
1202121206
1032445294

Justice Center
Justice Center
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
La Marque Community Room
MUD 12 Building
MUD 12 Building
MUD 12 Building
MUD 12 Building
MUD 12 Building
MUD 12 Building
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center

144
226
230
432
419
230
436
230
389
225
225
225
232.3
389
148
146
146
148
435
150
150
150
150
148
148
148
436
150
150
146
148
146
438
148
148
150
150
150
245
148
150
148
148
148
142
148
148



THOMAS ROBERT MILLS
SANDRA LEE SANDERS
BARBARA JEAN ANDERSON RICE
LARRY D SMITH
KEITH G HENRY
TITILAYO AKUA IYAKAREMYE SMITH
WANDA MOORE DELESANDRI
JAKE LINKEY 11l
GINA LEIGH WELSH
ROBERT OSCAR BEAR III
HOWARD WILBUR HEERWAGEN
DIANA LYNN CHENOWETH
JANE MARIE CROCHET
SHANA MARIE RAWLS
KELLI ANN DOUGLAS
MAMIE MARULLO JOHNSTON
CLINTON MARK DOUGLAS
BRETT THOMAS HADUCH

1032723786
1032482230
1034194298
1189557663
1033937381
1178998709
1032749711
1032382833
1160312676
1032385115
1032485884
1017960685
1032680212
1032498988
1032575733
1033387027
1032669055
1187428941

Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Nessler Center
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum
Santa Fe ISD Museum

150
146
245
143
438
419
428
278
277
428
278
227
428
278
278
278
278
278



